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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $1,394.81 $1,124.00 $270.81  0.88  1.00  0.011205S

 0.88
1205S Totals: $1,124.00 $1,394.81 $270.81 

20 $1,491.00 $917.20 $573.80  0.94 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.94
20 SPOT Totals: $917.20 $1,491.00 $573.80 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $72.99 $38.75 $34.24  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $20.00 $1.00 $19.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $40.75 $108.99 $68.24 

5 $10,189.15 $5,923.32 $4,265.83  6.43  0.83  0.055 SPOT

 6.43
5 SPOT Totals: $5,923.32 $10,189.15 $4,265.83 

2 $568.00 $564.14 $3.86  0.36  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $3,709.55 $3,066.81 $642.74  2.34  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $166.70 $379.41 ($212.71)  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $1,053.00 $81.00 $972.00  0.66  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $60.75 $3.00 $57.75  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.51
BEST BET Totals: $4,094.36 $5,558.00 $1,463.64 

1 $22.00 $16.50 $5.50  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $505.45 $399.40 $106.05  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,701.45 $2,287.00 $414.45  1.70  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $395.00 $185.40 $209.60  0.25  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $27.25 $6.00 $21.25  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,686.42 $3,559.32 $2,127.10  3.59  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $13.50 $0.50 $13.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $32.20 $6.00 $26.20  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $17.50 $1.00 $16.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $32.75 $1.50 $31.25  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 5.97
BONUS BA Totals: $6,465.62 $9,460.52 $2,994.90 

40 $890.00 $790.00 $100.00  0.56 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.56
BOTTOM S Totals: $790.00 $890.00 $100.00 

32 $390.00 $143.20 $246.80  0.25 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.25
EDGE S Totals: $143.20 $390.00 $246.80 

4 $172.50 $25.00 $147.50  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $138.00 $60.00 $78.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $34.50 $0.00 $34.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $85.00 $345.00 $260.00 

2 $1,969.20 $1,232.40 $736.80  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,759.55 $3,176.70 $582.85  2.37  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $24,881.22 $18,123.60 $6,757.62  15.69  0.94  0.15MEAN GR

5 $3,410.60 $1,724.95 $1,685.65  2.15  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

6 $1,643.95 $516.60 $1,127.35  1.04  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $878.70 $498.20 $380.50  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $2,175.13 $649.36 $1,525.77  1.37  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $803.11 $471.20 $331.91  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,128.45 $1,047.61 $80.84  0.71  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $325.22 $204.68 $120.54  0.21  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $293.33 $78.88 $214.45  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $40.06 $54.36 ($14.30)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $53.24 $81.52 ($28.28)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $574.82 $1,780.60 ($1,205.78)  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 26.45
MEAN GR Totals: $29,640.66 $41,936.58 $12,295.92 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $14.00 $13.75 

8 $4,301.60 $4,071.11 $230.49  2.71  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.71
PENNY Totals: $4,071.11 $4,301.60 $230.49 

8 $536.26 $84.88 $451.38  0.34  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.34
PENY Totals: $84.88 $536.26 $451.38 

1 $5,799.85 $4,441.95 $1,357.90  3.66  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $7,554.40 $4,977.12 $2,577.28  4.76  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $31,459.17 $23,666.87 $7,792.30  19.84  0.76  0.15Regular

4 $7,141.25 $5,767.94 $1,373.31  4.50  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $3,464.95 $3,295.68 $169.27  2.19  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $4,355.40 $2,085.48 $2,269.92  2.75  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $913.40 $705.85 $207.55  0.58  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,261.75 $477.84 $783.91  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $902.65 $495.52 $407.13  0.57  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $747.40 $218.23 $529.17  0.47  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $500.88 $232.78 $268.10  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $335.62 $216.60 $119.02  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $122.72 $35.57 $87.15  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $180.61 $101.54 $79.07  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,249.65 $1,144.74 $104.91  0.79  0.70  0.01Regular

 41.62
Regular Totals: $47,863.71 $65,989.70 $18,125.99 

40 $3.00 $6.00 ($3.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $6.00 $3.00 ($3.00)

1 $1,808.75 $1,426.80 $381.95  1.14  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,763.80 $3,780.40 $1,983.40  3.63  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $5,079.35 $3,161.55 $1,917.80  3.20  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $745.00 $349.60 $395.40  0.47  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $332.25 $42.40 $289.85  0.21  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.66
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,760.75 $13,729.15 $4,968.40 

3 $992.25 $784.00 $208.25  0.63  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $155.00 $8.67 $146.33  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $78.00 $9.00 $69.00  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.79
SUPERSP Totals: $801.67 $1,252.25 $450.58 

40 $976.00 $1,060.00 ($84.00)  0.62 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.62
TOP S Totals: $1,060.00 $976.00 ($84.00)

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $158,566.01 $111,872.48 $46,693.53 
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